
Jõgevamaa noorte sisemeistrivõistlused 
kergejõustikus

13.jaanuaril 2008 Võru Spordikeskuses
MJ

60m  

1 Ragne Amandus 19.01.89 OLPG/Pal 7,50
2 Priit Sisask 01.01.90 JV 7,59
3 Andres Paju 13.06.90 PÜG/PL 7,62
4 Rauno Laumets 14.05.90 Pal 7,64
5 Timo Tolmusk 15.10.90 JG/JL 7,65
6 Raido Kivikangur 21.08.89 PÜG/PL 8,06
7 Indrek Masing 08.01.89 JV 8,33

v.v. Kaspar Reinmaa 19.10.87 Contra 7,65
v.v. Viljar Uljas 12.07.90 Tartu Kalev 7,75
v.v. Vassili Galasov 30.09.90 Võru SK 7,83
v.v. Kristo Rudissaar 14.07.87 Contra 7,85

60m tj 

1 Ragne Amandus 19.01.89 OLPG/Pal 8,72

v.v. Rando Lillemets 05.11.89 Võru SK 9,26
v.v. Vassili Galasov 30.09.90 Võru SK 9,33

kõrgus

1 Indrek Kalvet 04.04.89 PÜG/PL 1.80
2 Ragne Amandus 19.01.89 OLPG/Pal 1.70

v.v. Rando Lillemets 05.11.89 Võru SK 1.85
v.v. Tõnis Voitka 01.09.90 Võru SK 1.85
v.v. Valeri Kuragin 23.01.73 Võru linn 1.70

kuul

1 Ragne Amandus 19.01.89 OLPG/Pal 12.38
2 Indrek Masing 08.01.89 JV 12.24
3 Indrek Kalvet 04.04.89 Põltsamaa 10.81
4 Raido Kivikangur 21.08.89 PÜG/PL 10.02
5 Andres Paju 13.06.90 PÜG/PL 9.96

v.v. Marko Traks 23.02.89 Võru SK 15.10
v.v. Henry Paal 17.05.89 Võru SK 12.92
v.v. 7,257kg Kristo Rudissaar 14.07.87 Contra 11.60

1000m

1 Ants Erik Assmann 11.07.90 PÜG/PL 2.47,97
2 Priit Sisask 01.01.90 JV 2.48,00
3 Tanel Niider 28.09.90 Contra 2.57,69

v.v. Aleksei Javnasin 27.10.89 Võru SK 3.07,34



kaugus

1 Ragne Amandus 19.01.89 OLPG/Pal 6.17
2 Andres Paju 13.06.90 PÜG/PL 5.80
3 Rauno Laumets 14.05.90 Pal 5.39

v.v. Tõnis Voitka 01.09.90 Võru SK 6.28
v.v. Vassili Galasov 30.09.90 Võru SK 5.84
v.v. Kristo Rudissaar 14.07.87 Contra 5.83

200m

1 Madis Sulg 01.08.90 PL 24,31
2 Rauno Laumets 14.05.90 Pal 24,35
3 Timo Tolmusk 15.10.90 JG/JL 25,15
4 Andres Paju 13.06.90 PÜG/PL 25,35

v.v. Viljar Uljas 12.07.90 Tartu Kalev 24,56
v.v. Vassili Galasov 30.09.90 Võru SK 25,50



NJ
60m

1 Minna Kuslap 25.01.90 JV 8,65
2 Kaija Jõeveer 02.06.89 Tab 8,69
3 Maarja Pärs 08.02.90 JG/JV 8,95

kõrgus

1 Minna Kuslap 25.01.90 JV 1.50
2 Kirsi Elisson 20.12.89 OLPG/Pal 1.50
3 Maarja Pärs 08.02.90 JG/JV 1.45
4 Grete Tõnne 06.01.90 PÜG/PL 1.35

v.v. Juta Tamrak 26.01.89 Audentes 1.50

kaugus

1 Kirsi Elisson 20.12.89 OLPG/Pal 5.03
2 Minna Kuslap 25.01.90 JV 5.03
3 Maarja Pärs 08.02.90 JG/JV 4.45
4 Kaija Jõeveer 02.06.89 Tab 4.25
5 Grete Tõnne 06.01.90 PÜG/PL 3.85

600m

1 Grete Tõnne 06.01.90 PÜG/PL 1.59,47

kuul

1 Ketlin Hansen 10.08.89 JG/JL 9.86

v.v. Aliis Laidver 14.02.90 Lõunalõvi 9.76
v.v. Anne Kannimäe 13.05.90 Lõunalõvi 8.97

200 m

1 Minna Kuslap 25.01.90 JV 28,14
2 Kaija Jõeveer 02.06.89 Tab 30,00

v.v Aliis Laidver 14.02.90 Lõunalõvi 28,38



PA
60m  

1 Enno Eller 20.04.91 OLPG/Pal 7,59
2 Allar Lamp 28.03.91 Pala 7,66
3 Riho Sisask 23.02.91 VaimPK/JV 7,72
4 Geijo Tõnissoo 06.06.92 PÜG/PL 8,01
5 Kristjan Mölder 12.05.92 PÜG/PL 8,12
6 Riho Maalma 30.10.91 PÜG/PL 8,14
7 Kaspar Kull 31.03.91 JÜG/JL 8,17
8 Jakob Goroško 03.10.92 PÜG/PL 8,64
9 Jaak Peldes 01.05.92 VaimPK/JV 8,69

v.v. Mairo Müürsepp 22.03.92 Võru SK 8,03
v.v. Robert Mere 04.11.92 Lõunalõvi 8,13

200m

1 Allar Lamp 28.03.91 Pala 24,54
2 Indrek Reisberg 10.01.92 TabG/Tab 25,60
3 Riho Maalma 30.10.91 PÜG/PL 26,46
4 Kristjan Mölder 12.05.92 PÜG/PL 26,97

v.v. Robert Mere 04.11.92 Lõunalõvi 26,37
v.v. Mairo Müürsepp 22.03.92 Võru SK 26,48
v.v. Rasmus Volas 02.02.92 Parksepa KK 26,58

1000m

1 Kristjan Mölder 12.05.92 PÜG/PL 2.59,43

v.v. Raido Mitt 11.03.91 Lõunalõvi 2.45,50
v.v. Kristjan Piirsalu 01.03.91 Võru SK 2.53,69

60m tj 

1 Enno Eller 20.04.91 OLPG/Pal 8,75
2 Indrek Reisberg 10.01.92 TabG/Tab 9,09
3 Riho Sisask 23.02.91 VaimPK/JV 9,56

v.v. Taavi Sarapuu 18.01.92 Võru SK 8,55
v.v. Aleksander Visnjakov 25.12.91 Võru SK 9,33

kõrgus

1 Enno Eller 20.04.91 OLPG/Pal 1.80
2 Geijo Tõnissoo 06.06.92 PÜG/PL 1.65
3 Riho Maalma 30.10.91 PÜG/PL 1.60
4 Jaak Peldes 01.05.92 VaimPK/JV 1.55
5 Jakob Goroško 03.10.92 PÜG/PL 1.55

v.v. Kristjan Kikkas 08.05.92 Võru SK 1.70
v.v. Ats Võro 26.04.91 Parksepa KK 1.60
v.v. Aleksander Visnjakov 25.12.91 Võru SK 0



kuul

1 Alvar Aasna 07.03.91 PÜG/PL 12.76
2 Indrek Reisberg 10.01.92 TabG/Tab 12.71
3 Kristjan Tero 15.04.92 PÜG/PL 9.58
4 Arvi Kurik 21.03.91 PÜG/PL 8.97

v.v. Taavi Sarapuu 18.01.92 Võru SK 13.69
v.v. Andreas Vaab 30.11.91 Võru SK 11.29

kaugus

1 Enno Eller 20.04.91 OLPG/Pal 5.59
2 Kaspar Kull 31.03.91 JÜG/JL 5.45
3 Riho Sisask 23.02.91 VaimPK/JV 5.36
4 Geijo Tõnissoo 06.06.92 PÜG/PL 5.28
5 Riho Maalma 30.10.91 PÜG/PL 5.11

v.v. Taavi Sarapuu 18.01.92 Võru SK 6.01
v.v. Aleksander Visnjakov 25.12.91 Võru SK 5.85
v.v. Kristjan Kikkas 08.05.92 Võru SK 5.82
v.v. Rasmus Volas 02.02.92 Parksepa KK 5.21
v.v. Andreas Vaab 30.11.91 Võru SK 5.14



TA
60m

1 Jaana Hiljurand 10.12.91 JG/JL 08,59
2 Seidy Salundi 20.10.92 JÜG/JL 08,69
3 Margreta Joosep 20.07.98 PÜG/PL 08,79
4 Cätlin Põldsaar 25.06.92 TabG/Tab 09,13
5 Tanika Ojasild 29.04.92 JÜG/JL 09,22
6 Kerli Lille 22.05.92 OLPG/Pal 09,23
7 Raina Kaus 19.12.91 PÜG/PL 09,57

v.v. Katre Ammer 24.05.92 Põlva SK 08,59

60m tj.

1 Seidy Salundi 20.10.92 JÜG/JL 10,16
2 Kristi Luht 31.07.92 PÜG/PL 10,52

kõrgus

1 Sandra Tammiksaar 17.10.92 PÜG/PL 1.45
2 Margreta Joosep 20.07.98 PÜG/PL 1.40
3 Raina Kaus 19.12.91 PÜG/PL 1.35

v.v. Maria Sõdur 14.06.92 Põlva SK 1.50
v.v. Mari-Liis Aalma 14.09.92 Võru SK 1.40

kaugus

1 Jaana Hiljurand 10.12.91 JG/JL 4.69
2 Sandra Tammiksaar 17.10.92 PÜG/PL 4.33
3 Margreta Joosep 20.07.98 PÜG/PL 4.28
4 Tanika Ojasild 29.04.92 JÜG/JL 4.25
5 Kristi Luht 31.07.92 PÜG/PL 4.23
6 Kerli Lille 22.05.92 OLPG/Pal 4.05
7 Raina Kaus 19.12.91 PÜG/PL 3.69

v.v. Mariana Kappinen 29.07.92 Võru SK 4.62
v.v. Mari-Liis Aalma 14.09.92 Võru SK 3.79
v.v. Katre Ammer 24.05.92 Põlva SK 4.73

kuul

1 Liis Emajõe 21.08.91 PÜG/PL 10.17
2 Mari Lill 07.01.92 TabG/Tab 9.66
3 Kerli Lille 22.05.92 OLPG/Pal 7.93

v.v. Maria Sõdur 14.06.92 Põlva SK 9.48

600m

1 Liis Emajõe 21.08.91 PÜG/PL 1.46,31
2 Kristi Luht 31.07.92 PÜG/PL 1.53,99

200m

1 Jaana Hiljurand 10.12.91 JG/JL 29,38
2 Margreta Joosep 20.07.98 PÜG/PL 29,43
3 Seidy Salundi 20.10.92 JÜG/JL 29,75
4 Tanika Ojasild 29.04.92 JÜG/JL 30,62
5 Cätlin Põldsaar 25.06.92 TabG/Tab 30,37

v.v Helen Laidma 24.03.92 Lõunalõvi 29,39
v.v Mariana Kappinen 29.07.92 Võru SK 29,72



PB
60m tj 

1 Hugo Manguse 19.05.93 JG/JV 09,93
2 Kristjan Rosenberg 16.05.94 TabG/Tab 10,65

v.v. Joosep Piho 07.07.93 Võru SK 09,01
v.v. Sander Soon 01.05.94 Võru SK 10,14

60m  

1 Andris Keske 18.08.93 VaimPK/JV 08,12
2 Joonas Püvi 26.07.94 PÜG/PL 08,17
3 Jarmo Andressoo 21.01.93 TabG/Tab 08,21
4 Hugo Manguse 19.05.93 JG/JV 08,30
5 Kristjan Rosenberg 16.05.94 TabG/Tab 08,72
6 Roland Kuuse 3.03.94 OLPG/Pal 09,29
7 Alvar Olgo 15.12.93 JG/JL 09,71

v.v. Hans-Peeter Tulmin 08.05.93 Võru SK 07,86
v.v. Martin Pihooja 21.07.93 Võru SK 08,46
v.v. Sten Sibul 25.12.94 Võru SK 08,51
v.v. Sander Oja 20.06.94 Võru SK 08,66

kuul
1 Jarmo Andressoo 21.01.93 TabG/Tab 14.54
2 Andris Keske 18.08.93 VaimPK/JV 10.41
3 Hugo Manguse 19.05.93 JG/JV 9.63
4 Joonas Püvi 26.07.94 PÜG/PL 9.57
5 Kristjan Rosenberg 16.05.94 TabG/Tab 8.99

v.v. Karl Timpka 27.01.93 Võru SK 12.32
v.v. Joosep Piho 07.07.93 Võru SK 12.31
v.v. Martin Pihooja 21.07.93 Võru SK 11.00
v.v. Mihkel Kase 22.09.93 Võru SK 10.06
v.v. Sander Soon 01.05.94 Võru SK 9.54

kõrgus

1 Joonas Püvi 26.07.94 PÜG/PL 1.50
2 Hugo Manguse 19.05.93 JG/JV 1.45

v.v. Kerret Kivirand 93 Põlva SK 1.80
v.v Gerald Kivirand 24.03.94 Põlva SK 1.50
v.v Sten Sibul 25.12.94 Võru SK 1.50

kaugus

1 Andris Keske 18.08.93 VaimPK/JV 5.14
2 Jarmo Andressoo 21.01.93 TabG/Tab 4.99
3 Kristjan Rosenberg 16.05.94 TabG/Tab 4.89
4 Hugo Manguse 19.05.93 JG/JV 4.87
5 Joonas Püvi 26.07.94 PÜG/PL 4.72
6 Alvar Olgo 15.12.93 JG/JL 4.03

v.v. Sten Sibul 25.12.94 Võru SK 4.76
v.v. Sander Oja 20.06.94 Võru SK 4.21

200m

1 Andris Keske 18.08.93 VaimPK/JV 26,81
2 Joonas Püvi 26.07.94 PÜG/PL 27,56
3 Jarmo Andressoo 21.01.93 TabG/Tab 27,86
4 Roland Kuuse 3.03.94 OLPG/Pal 31,80

v.v Hans-Peeter Tulmin 08.05.93 Võru SK 25,29



TB
60m

1 Liisa Metsla 22.05.93 JG/JL 08,94
2 Cärolyn A. Liblik 13.08.94 JG/JL 09,38
3 Marleen Kalavus 28.03.94 OLPG/Pal 09,72

v.v Kerli Juhandi 12.05.94 Põlva SK 08,62
v.v Liis Timpka 10.12.94 Võru SK 08,93

60m tj 

1 Liisa Metsla 22.05.93 JG/JL 10,56
2 Cärolyn A. Liblik 13.08.94 JG/JL 14,20

v.v. Triinu Liiv 26.02.93 Võru SK 09,91

kaugus

1 Krista Vestel 26.02.93 OLPG/Pal 3.84
2 Cärolyn A. Liblik 13.08.94 JG/JL 3.81

v.v. Triinu Liiv 26.02.93 Võru SK 5.17
v.v. Kerli Juhandi 12.05.94 Põlva SK 4.78
v.v. Maarja Paju 13.01.93 Võru SK 4.71
v.v. Liis Timpka 10.12.94 Võru SK 4.19

kuul

1 Liisa Metsla 22.05.93 JG/JL 9.78
2 Cärolyn A. Liblik 13.08.94 JG/JL 6.92

v.v. Anni Võro 10.06.93 Lõunalõvi 10.19
v.v. Kaisa Jänis 03.06.93 Võru SK 8.70

kõrgus

1 Marleen Kalavus 28.03.94 OLPG/Pal 1.25

v.v. Anni Võro 10.06.93 Lõunalõvi 1.55
v.v. Maiu Mängli 04.03.94 Võru SK 1.45
v.v. Kerli Juhandi 12.05.94 Põlva SK 1.45
v.v. Kaisa Jänis 03.06.93 Võru SK 1.30

600m

1 Riin Emajõe 23.03.93 PÜG/PL 2.00,77
2 Krista Vestel 26.02.93 OLPG/Pal 2.05,91
3 Marleen Kalavus 28.03.94 OLPG/Pal 2.17,14

v.v. Margit Kinsiveer 31.05.93 Lõunalõvi 1.53,88

200m

v.v Anni Võro 10.06.93 Lõunalõvi 27,97
v.v Maiu Mängli 04.03.94 Võru SK 30,44
v.v Anet Nõmpere 29.08.94 Vastseliina KK 31,91



PC
60m tj 

1 Ingmar Kaasik 15.05.95 TabG/Tab 11,07
2 Jaakko Lojander 26.08.95 PÜG/PL 11,74
3 Tauri Laurits 24.08.96 TabG/Tab 13,07
4 Raido Raudsepp 10.10.96 TabG/Tab 13,49

v.v. Martin Paakspuu 27.01.96 Võru SK 10,15
v.v. Helger Pikk 20.05.96 Parksepa KK 10,60
v.v. Jürgen Kolk 28.12.96 Võru SK 10,87

60m  

1 Justus Viljamaa 6.05.95 OLPG/Pal 09,12
2 Sander Saar 29.01.95 PÜG/PV 09,36
3 Ingmar Kaasik 15.05.95 TabG/Tab 09,47
4 Denis Aganitš 01.12.95 JG/JL 09,61
5 Jaakko Lojander 26.08.95 PÜG/PL 09,73
6 Tauri Laurits 24.08.96 TabG/Tab 09,74
7 Kuldar Nool 26.06.96 PÜG/PL 09,75
8 Marko Unt 2.10.95 OLPG/Pal 10,19
9 Gabriel Undritz 06.04.95 VaimPK/JV 10,22
10 Raido Raudsepp 10.10.96 TabG/Tab 10,53

v.v. Ben-Ruuben Kaljuvee 13.04.95 Põlva SK 08,57
v.v. Ranet Kikkas 19.08.95 Võru SK 09,01
v.v. Jürgen Kolk 28.12.96 Võru SK 09,05

kaugus

1 Justus Viljamaa 6.05.95 OLPG/Pal 4.12
2 Sander Saar 29.01.95 PÜG/PV 3.83
3 Denis Aganitš 01.12.95 JG/JL 3.80
4 Marko Unt 2.10.95 OLPG/Pal 3.75
5 Kuldar Nool 26.06.96 PÜG/PL 3.60
6 Gabriel Undritz 06.04.95 VaimPK/JV 3.56
7 Jaakko Lojander 26.08.95 PÜG/PL 3.48
8 Tauri Laurits 24.08.96 TabG/Tab 3.45
9 Raido Raudsepp 10.10.96 TabG/Tab 3.18

v.v Ben-Ruuben Kaljuvee 13.04.95 Põlva SK 5.02
v.v Martin Paakspuu 27.01.96 Võru SK 4.45
v.v Ranet Kikkas 19.08.95 Võru SK 4.39

kõrgus

1 Justus Viljamaa 6.05.95 OLPG/Pal 1.35
2 Ingmar Kaasik 15.05.95 TabG/Tab 1.35
3 Alar Neeno 23.02.95 TabG/Tab 1.35
4 Marko Unt 2.10.95 OLPG/Pal 1.25

v.v. Helger Pikk 20.05.96 Parksepa KK 1.45
v.v. Martin Paakspuu 27.01.96 Võru SK 1.40
v.v. Ranet Kikkas 19.08.95 Võru SK 1.35
v.v. Karel Käos 95 Parksepa KK 1.35



kuul

1 Justus Viljamaa 6.05.95 OLPG/Pal 11.88
2 Alar Neeno 23.02.95 TabG/Tab 8.49
3 Tauri Laurits 24.08.96 TabG/Tab 8.24
4 Jaakko Lojander 26.08.95 PÜG/PL 6.47
5 Raido Raudsepp 10.10.96 TabG/Tab 4.52

v.v. Karel Käos 95 Parksepa KK 6.59

600m

1 Denis Aganitš 01.12.95 JG/JL 1.59,13
2 Kuldar Nool 26.06.96 PÜG/PL 2.01,95
3 Gabriel Undritz 06.04.95 VaimPK/JV 2.04,03

v.v. Reiko-Gregor Ruuda 20.03.96 Parksepa KK 2.01,63

200m

1 Justus Viljamaa 6.05.95 OLPG/Pal 30,35
2 Ingmar Kaasik 15.05.95 TabG/Tab 32,14
3 Sander Saar 29.01.95 PÜG/PV 32,65
4 Jaakko Lojander 26.08.95 PÜG/PL 34,15
5 Gabriel Undritz 06.04.95 VaimPK/JV 34,29
6 Marko Unt 2.10.95 OLPG/Pal 34,60

v.v. Jürgen Kolk 28.12.96 Võru SK 30,87



TC
60m

1 Anni Eerik 25.07.95 PÜG/PV 08,93
2 Laura Oro 23.02.95 PÜG/PL 09,07
3 Reena Koll 15.11.96 JG/JL 09,42
4 Eva Nõmme 16.06.95 PÜG/PL 09,59
5 Grete Tamm 7.01.96 OLPG/Saare 09,80
6 Evelin Taling 21.03.95 PÜG/PV 09,81
7 Taivi Narits 03.01.95 PÜG/PV 09,85
8 Kadi Suits 1.11.95 OLPG/Saare 10,20
9 Kertu Liiv 13.01.96 TabG/Tab 10,30
10.-11. Kriss-Cätlin Mamedov 19.05.96 TabG/Tab 10,31
10.-11. Anastasja Bazina 30.12.95 TabG/Tab 10,31

v.a. Õilme Võro 02.01.96 Parksepa KK 08,66
v.a. Anett Nõmpere Vastseliina G 09,24
v.a. Kristin Raudla 12.04.96 Põlva SK 09,26
v.a. Riin Liivaoja 02.05.95 Vastseliina KK 09,56

200m

1 Anni Eerik 25.07.95 PÜG/PV 30,67
2 Reena Koll 15.11.96 JG/JL 31,63
3 Laura Oro 23.02.95 PÜG/PL 32,25
4 Eva Nõmme 16.06.95 PÜG/PL 32,86
5 Kadi Suits 1.11.95 OLPG/Saare 33,81
6 Grete Tamm 7.01.96 OLPG/Saare 35,11
7 Anastasja Bazina 30.12.95 TabG/Tab 36,13
8 Kertu Liiv 13.01.96 TabG/Tab 36,38
9 Kriss-Cätlin Mamedov 19.05.96 TabG/Tab 36,56

60m tj.

1 Carolin Taling 21.03.95 PÜG/PV 11,35
2 Laura Oro 23.02.95 PÜG/PL 11,36
3 Eva Nõmme 16.06.95 PÜG/PL 11,48
4 Reena Koll 15.11.96 JG/JL 11,67
5 Evelin Taling 21.03.95 PÜG/PV 12,23
6 Marita Kose 05.05.95 PÜG/PV 13,21
7 Kertu Liiv 13.01.96 TabG/Tab 14,35
8 Kriss-Cätlin Mamedov 19.05.96 TabG/Tab 16,83

kuul

1 Sirli Saar 01.03.95 PÜG/PL 9.14
2 Evelin Taling 21.03.95 PÜG/PV 8.14
3 Eva Nõmme 16.06.95 PÜG/PL 7.62
4 Birgit Koll 15.11.95 JG/JL 7.56

v.a. Mari-Liis Tulev 06.04.95 Võru SK 8.74



kaugus

1 Reena Koll 15.11.96 JG/JL 4.03
2 Laura Oro 23.02.95 PÜG/PL 4.01
3 Birgit Koll 15.11.95 JG/JL 3.81
4 Carolin Taling 21.03.95 PÜG/PV 3.69
5 Anni Eerik 25.07.95 PÜG/PV 3.61
6 Evelin Taling 21.03.95 PÜG/PV 3.55
7 Kaisa Viks 14.04.95 PÜG/PL 3.36
8 Grete Tamm 7.01.96 OLPG/Saare 3.35
9 Kertu Liiv 13.01.96 TabG/Tab 3.28
10 Marita Kose 05.05.95 PÜG/PV 3.23
11 Eva Nõmme 16.06.95 PÜG/PL 3.21
12 Sandra Kaasik 25.09.95 OLPG/Pal 3.08
13 Kadi Suits 1.11.95 OLPG/Saare 3.05
14 Anastasja Bazina 30.12.95 TabG/Tab 2.91
15 Kriss-Cätlin Mamedov 19.05.96 TabG/Tab 2.79

v.v. Õilme Võro 02.01.96 Parksepa KK 4.18
v.v. Mari-Liis Tulev 06.04.95 Võru SK 4.14
v.v. Isebell Helimets 06.01.95 Võru SK 3.94
v.v. Riin Liivaoja 02.05.95 Vastseliina KK 3.77
v.v. Kristin Raudla 12.04.96 Põlva SK 3.59
v.v. Mari Toode 14.05.96 Põlva SK 3.53

kõrgus

1 Laura Oro 23.02.95 PÜG/PL 1.25
2 Reena Koll 15.11.96 JG/JL 1.25
3 Birgit Koll 15.11.95 JG/JL 1.20
4 Marita Kose 05.05.95 PÜG/PV 1.15
5 Carolin Taling 21.03.95 PÜG/PV 1.15
6 Grete Tamm 7.01.96 OLPG/Saare 1.10

v.v. Isebell Helimets 06.01.95 Võru SK 1.25
v.v. Kristin Raudla 12.04.96 Põlva SK 1.25
v.v. Mari Toode 14.05.96 Põlva SK 1.25

600m

1 Birgit Koll 15.11.95 JG/JL 2.03,46
2 Anett Vaher 11.08.95 PÜG/PL 2.05,94
3 Sandra Kaasik 25.09.95 OLPG/Pal 2.06,96
4 Kaisa Viks 14.04.95 PÜG/PL 2.14,91
5 Taivi Narits 03.01.95 PÜG/PV 2.17,30
6 Carolin Taling 21.03.95 PÜG/PV 2.17,48



Jõgevamaa sisemeistrivõistlused kergejõustikus

Võru, 13. jaanuar 2008

Võistkondlik arvestus

Omavalitsused

1 Põltsamaa linn 445
2 Palamuse vald 435
3 Jõgeva linn 427
4 Tabivere vald 383
5 Jõgeva vald 380
6 Põltsamaa vald 214
7 Saare vald 61
8 Pala vald 30

Põhikoolid

1 Vaimastvere Põhikool

Gümnaasiumid

1 PÜG 452
2 Palamuse G 428
3 JG 425
4 Tabivere G 366
5 JÜG 121


